® THE COMPOSITION OF CM.122

584 A

@2X4 PWBHO
X

e

vl
iR
gl
i 2
@1.5X12.57E 5
M3X10KMHO

A a4

wH

HT+EER

Hop up i 45"0" 5! [
Hop up A5 5
M2X5 KMHO

B, il B S

19 B EX

20 B EEHE K

21 @2X5 KBHO

22 ik

23 3k

24 {RE

25 @2.3X5 PWBHO
26 it EE N

27 BithEH

28 M

29 &

30 REfEaY

31 @1.5X10 £ 4k

32 HEER

33 &

34 HiE

000~ DU R

POt &
il
b

'l il el
W~ DN WhN =0

Puller

Rear sight

22X4 PWBHO
Barral cover

Inner barral

Hop-up rubber

Right hop-up base
Left hop-up base
Hop-up adjust
#1.56X12.5 shaft
M3X10KMHO

Sliding handle driver
Trigger

Driving lever+clutch
Hop up “O" type rubber
Hop-up adjust button
M2X5 KMHO

Battery base

Battery cover
Battery base copper slice
@2X5 KBHO

Gun body

Gun tip

Safety

@2.3X5 PWBHO
Unload battery button
Battery release
Spring

Spring

Safety driver
@1.5X10 shaft
Magazine button
Spring

Gun body release button

35 HiEH®

36 @2X25 1k
37 IR

38 HEEWE

39 3X10 KBHO
40 HFmH

41 E#®

42 B LR
43 {REEPRAIHL
44 E%

45 @2X4 PWBHO
46 RiE

47 tEEEH

48 BEEOEME
49 @2X29 1k %
50 @2X31.57E4
51 18

52 M2X8 KMHO
53 M2X5 KMHO
54 kRS K

55 AWK

56 @4X4.5 TBHO
57 FIBT %

58 M2X6 KMHO
59 BEEK

60 MR

61 BN E

62 738k

63 E#

64 EMiEH

65 HMF

66 &%

67 M2X5 KMHO

Spring

@2X25 shaft
Loading rear base
Spring

3X10 KBHO

Puller button

Spring

Outo-semi chager
Safety localized block
Spring

@2X4 PWBHO

Gear box

Loading sets

O typering

P#2X29 shaft
#2X31.5 shaft
Hop-up cover

M2X8 KMHO

M2X5 KMHO

Left grip cover

Right grip cover
@4X4.5TBHO

Hand grip down cover
M2X6 KMHO
Magazine main body
Magazine cover
Magazine mouth cover
Lifting warhead
Spring

Left block

Right block

Spring

M2X5 KMHO




